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Osram LED Lampe ersetzt 60W E27 Birne - A60 in Transparent 4W 840Ilm 3000K 1er Pa...

Leuchtmittel

UVP: 9,99 Euro

Haben Sie eine Frage zum Produkt?
info@click-licht.de

(+49) 2361 40 67 600

Montag - Freitag 09:00 - 16:00 Uhr
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LEDVANCE
AC41192

4 oy
kWh/1000h %r

ST02/6102

info@click-licht.de, (+49) 0 2361 40 67 600

Artikelnummer
Material

Farbe
Anschlussspannung
Leistungsaufnahme
Sockel

Schutzart

Dimmbar
Lichttechnologie
Bauform
Farbtemperatur
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstrom
Farbwiedergabeindex
Lebensdauer
Schaltzyklen
Abstrahlwinkel
Form

Leuchtmittel
ProduktmaRe

Produktgewicht
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A-562759
Glas
Transparent
220-240V
4 W

E27

P20

Nein

LED

Birne - A60
3000 Kelvin
Warmweil3
840 Im

80

50000 h
500000
300 Grad
rund

Ja

(H) 105 mm (@) 60 mm
0.03 kg



